Position Other Positions Held

Mod/Severe (Audiologist)
Teach

Assistant Principal Il
Mod/Severe (Dhh) Teacher
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mod/Severe (Dhh) Teacher
Teacher Elem

Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher
Teacher Elem

Mod/Severe (Dhh) Teacher
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mod/Severe (Dhh) Teacher
Mod/Severe (Dhh) Teacher
Mod/Severe (Autism) Teacher
Mod/Severe (Sh) Teacher
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mod/Severe (Dhh) Teacher
Admin Secretary-10/5

Sch Off Mgr. Elem-11

Teacher Elem

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Department

Taft Elementary

Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary

Total Wages

$118,490

$109,904
$107,354
$105,853
$104,709
$103,727
$102,853
$102,517
$99,469
$98,974
$97,251
$97,228
$97,068
$92,864
$92,585
$88,940
$88,382
$88,347
$87,720
$87,305
$86,049
$83,183
$75.734
$74,053
$70,475
$70,205
$61,060
$58,625
$52,754

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,319

$17,430
$27,042
$18,703
$10,745
$26,751
$33,767
$33,633
$18,041
$27,684
$33,167
$27,303
$27,488
$27,127
$14,636
$23,256
$26,552
$16,977
$23,188
$27,154
$26,427
$22,802

$7,284
$30,790

$6,774
$17,127
$19,868
$12,953

$5,080



Sch Off Assistant Elem-10/5
Library Media Tech-10
Teacher Elem

Inst Assistant Sev Dis-9/5

Inst Assistant Dhh Work Trng-
9/5

Ssp Special Ed-9/5
Ssp Special Ed-9/5
Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary

Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary
Taft Elementary

$37,133
$32,140
$31,241
$30,779
$28,355

$20,479
$18,450
$9,006
$8,931
$8,020

$20,450
$16,140
$2,989
$18,827
$8,961

$2,184
$1,961
$0
$0
$0



