Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution	
Mod/Severe (Audiologist) Teach		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$118,490	\$28,319	
Assistant Principal II		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$109,904	\$17,430	
Mod/Severe (Dhh) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$107,354	\$27,042	
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$105,853	\$18,703	
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$104,709	\$10,745	
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$103,727	\$26,751	
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$102,853	\$33,767	
Mod/Severe (Dhh) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$102,517	\$33,633	
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$99,469	\$18,041	
Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$98,974	\$27,684	
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$97,251	\$33,167	
Mod/Severe (Dhh) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$97,228	\$27,303	
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$97,068	\$27,488	
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$92,864	\$27,127	
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$92,585	\$14,636	
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$88,940	\$23,256	
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$88,382	\$26,552	
Mod/Severe (Dhh) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$88,347	\$16,977	
Mod/Severe (Dhh) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$87,720	\$23,188	
Mod/Severe (Autism) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$87,305	\$27,154	
Mod/Severe (Sh) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$86,049	\$26,427	
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$83,183	\$22,802	
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$75,734	\$7,284	
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$74,053	\$30,790	
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$70,475	\$6,774	
Mod/Severe (Dhh) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$70,205	\$17,127	
Admin Secretary-10/5		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$61,060	\$19,868	
Sch Off Mgr. Elem-11		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$58,625	\$12,953	
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$52,754	\$5,080	

Sch Off Assistant Elem-10/5	Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$37,133	\$20,450
Library Media Tech-10	Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$32,140	\$16,140
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$31,241	\$2,989
Inst Assistant Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$30,779	\$18,827
Inst Assistant Dhh Work Trng- 9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$28,355	\$8,961
Ssp Special Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$20,479	\$2,184
Ssp Special Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$18,450	\$1,961
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$9,006	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$8,931	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Taft Elementary	\$8,020	\$0